Dear Honor Flight Central Florida Friends,

The planning for our 3rd annual *"Hot Rods for Heroes"* Classic Car Show is well under way. Honor Flight Central Florida would like to invite you to attend this fun-filled day on **Saturday March 21, 2020** from **9:30 am to 2:30 pm** at our NEW VENUE **The Oviedo Mall, northwest parking lot.**



If you would like to get involved and have interest in any of the following, please return the enclosed **SIGN UP FORM** or contact us by phone 407.758.6394 or email <u>hotrodsforhonorflight@gmail.com</u> :

HOT RODS for HEROES CAR & DTKE SHOW M AR C H 21, 2020

- Raffle /Silent Auction Donation Donate items such as attraction passes, cultural and sporting event tickets, gift baskets, local dining and shopping experiences, sporting goods, outdoor gear, hardware items, car-related items, car cleaning products, one of a kind artwork and quilts, Veteran made items, etc.
- **"Deal at the Wheel" Gift Card Donation** Donate gift cards in the amount of \$25 or MORE for dining, shopping, gas, groceries, Amazon, iTUNES and other popular online retailers. Event participants will donate \$25 and be guaranteed to win a minimum \$25 gift card or MORE.
- \$1000 Visa Gift Card Raffle Buy or help us sell tickets for a chance to win a \$1000 Visa Gift Card.
 \$25.00 per chance. Need not be present to win. Online purchase option available via our Website/PayPal.
- Register your Wheels \$25.00 pre-registration and \$30.00 day of the show. Show Car registration is open to classic cars and all types of unique wheels including motorcycles, trucks or even bicycles. Please return Show Car Registration Form. Download form available at www.honorflightcentralflorida.org
- **\$500 Sponsor a Veteran or Guardian** We welcome corporate and individual sponsorship for Veterans and Guardians. Sponsorship includes a company or individual sponsor's representation on the event banner and HF Facebook page.
- **\$125** Promotional / Exhibitor Space provided for your 10x10 tent or self-contained traveling exhibit. Contact us directly for details as some restrictions apply.
- **\$ Make a cash donation** We welcome your gift in any amount. You can mail a check made out to "Honor Flight Central Florida" or make a donation via Credit Card or PayPal online at <u>www.honorflightcentralflorida.org</u>
- Share the Event Flyer with all of your contacts that love Veterans and love classic cars and motorcycles. We can provide you with an email version of the flyer to send out or you can download one from www.honorflightcentralflorida.org
- Invite your Facebook Friends Find us on Facebook under "Honor Flight Hot Rods for Heroes 2020" Event <u>www.facebook.com/HonorFlightCentralFlorida</u> Please add your FB friends to our invite list.
- Apply to fly as a Veteran Veterans fly at NO COST.
- Apply to fly as a Guardian Guardian Donors make a requested \$500 donation which covers all of their Honor Flight related expenses, and will then allow them the privilege of accompanying one of our hometown Heroes on our flight to Washington, D.C.
- Veteran (or Guardian) Applications can be downloaded directly from our website <u>www.honorflightcentralflorida.org</u> Instructions for getting them to us are on the last page of each application.

We look forward to hearing from you and hope to see you at The Oviedo Mall on March 21st !

Vroom Vroom,

Shannan & Bruce Goforth, Event Co-Chairs Honor Flight Central Florida "Hot Rods for Heroes" 407.758.6394 | hotrodsforhonorflight@gmail.com | www.honorflightcentralflorida.org

Enclosure: Sign Up Form (backside)

	ON'T KN	OW THE	ATTEN.
ME		FLIGHT	E
*	R	3	*
80		VE THEN	N/

HOT RODS for HERDES CAR & DIKE SHOW M AR C H 21, 2020

Donation Sign Up Form

Thanks for choosing to support Honor Flight Central Florida!

We transport our heroes to Washington, D.C. to visit and reflect at their memorials at no cost to them. Top priority is given to our senior veterans - World War II survivors, along with those other veterans who may be terminally ill. After serving these veterans, our efforts then focus on honoring Korean and Vietnam Veterans. Since 2005 the Honor Flight Network has flown over 250,000 Veterans from 46 states and 136 hubs. Honor Flight Central Florida is a registered HUB of the national Honor Flight Network.

_____Company Name:_____ Name: Street Address: _____ City, State & Zip: ____ Phone: _____ Email Address: Yes, I would like to support Honor Flight Central Florida's 3rd Annual "Hot Rods for Heroes" Classic Car Show _____ Raffle / Silent Auction Donation Item:_____ Description/Details/Any Restriction: Retail Value: \$_____Any Expiration Date: _____(We request 1 yr from event date) _"Deal at the Wheel" Gift Card Donation (\$25 value and up) Vendor_____ __Amount \$____ \$25 Raffle Ticket for a chance to win a \$1000.00 VISA Gift Card - No limit to number of chances purchased. Need not be present to win. Online purchase option available via our Website/PayPal up to March 18. (For online purchase you MUST note VISA RAFFLE in the notes section and provide your name, phone number and e-mail address so we know how to contact you if you win.) \$500.00 Sponsor a Veteran or Guardian - Donor or Corporation will be recognized on the Event Banner and HF Facebook page. Please Check One: Veteran Sponsor_____ Guardian Sponsor___ **\$125** Promotional/Exhibitor Contact us directly. Some restrictions apply. Separate Form required. \$Cash Donation (any amount) Note if in Honor of or In Memory of _____ \$25.00 Pre-register my Wheels - Please download and fill out a Show Car Registration Form from www.honorflightcentralflorida.org or provide email address above so we may email one to you. Event Sponsorship, In-Kind Donations, & Flight Mission Sponsorship Opportunities are available. Please inquire with Event Co-Chairs Shannan & Bruce directly as items may already be covered: Trophy Sponsorship, Award Plague sponsorship, Venue Sponsor, Venue Insurance Sponsor, VIP Veteran's Tent Sponsor, DJ Sponsor, Portable Bathroom Trailer Sponsor, Color Printing Sponsor, Car Show AD Sponsor, VISA Gift Card Giveaway Sponsor, and more. Make Checks Payable To: Honor Flight Central Florida (Please note "Hot Rods for Heroes" on the memo line) **Return Form and Donation To:** Honor Flight c/o Puschmann ■ PO Box 783757 ■ Winter Garden, FL 34778 ■ ph. 407.758.6394 For donations or raffle items valued at \$100 or more, please supply a high resolution version of your logo in .jpg, .tiff or .ai format to hotrodsforhonorflight@gmail.com Honor Flight Central Florida Tax ID: 80-0779168 All donations to our local all-volunteer non-profit 501(c)3 organization may be tax deductible. Contributors should consult their tax advisor concerning the financial benefits of making such a donation